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Course Code Course Title Cr. Hrs.

ADP (Psychology)
[Associate Degree Program]

General Educa�on Courses 
Total: 39-Credits 

* Intermediate (equivalent to 12 years of educa�on) with at least 45% marks from an ins�tu�on 

recognized by the Higher Educa�on Commission of Pakistan / Inter Board Commi�ee of Chairman, 

Pakistan.

* Subject to policy/applicability, the candidate shall pass the Entrance Test as required by the HEC. 

Dura�on: It is a two-year full �me study program spread over four semesters (Fall/Spring). Each 

semester has at least 18 weeks dura�on for teaching and examina�ons etc.

Minimum Credits: 60

PROGRAM STRUCTURE:

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA:

* Candidates having 'A' levels are required to provide equivalence cer�ficate from Inter Board 

Commi�ee of Chairman (IBCC), Islamabad. 

 

Sr. Categories  No. of Courses  Credit  Hours  

1. General Education Courses  13 39 

2. Distribution Courses  2 6 

3. Discipline Specific  Courses  5 15 

 Total 20 60 

GEN141

GEN111

GEN121

GEN131

GEN132

GEN112

GEN122

General Mathema�cs

Fundamentals of Islamic Studies (for Muslim Students) or

Popula�on Studies

Environmental Science

Legal System of Pakistan

Elements of Probability and Sta�s�cs

Introduc�on to Physics

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
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Course Code Course Title Cr. Hrs.

GEN142

GEN143

GEN151

GEN161

GEN263

GEN252

GEN253

GEN262

Func�onal Urdu

Transla�on of Holy Quran (for Muslim Students)

Principles of Ethics (for Non-Muslim Students)

or

Technical Wri�ng

Crea�ve Wri�ng

Pakistan Studies

Academic Wri�ng

Moral Values (for Non-Muslim Students)

3

2

4

3

3

3

Distribu�on Courses     

Total: 6 Credits

Course Code Course Title Cr. Hrs.

PSY112

PSY101 Introduc�on to Psychology

Social Psychology

3

3

Discipline Specific Courses    

Total: 15 Credits

PSY111

PSY451

PSY321

PSY423

PSY323 Clinical Psychology

Psychopathology

Health Psychology

School & Perspec�ves in Psychology

Interpersonal Rela�ons

Course Code Course Title Cr. Hrs.

3

3

3

3

3

SEMESTERS DISTRIBUTION (60 CREDITS)

Semester-1

GEN111

GEN112

Course Code Course Title Cr. Hrs.

General Mathema�cs

Elements of Probability and Sta�s�cs 3

3
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PSY101

GEN121

GEN161

Introduc�on to Psychology

Technical Wri�ng

Environmental Science

Course Code Course Title Cr. Hrs.

3

3

3

Total 15

Semester-2

Course Code Course Title Cr. Hrs.

GEN131

GEN141

GEN132

GEN142

PSY112

GEN122 Introduc�on to Physics

Legal System of Pakistan

Fundamentals of Islamic Studies (for Muslim 

Students)

or

Moral Values (for Non-Muslim Students)

Social Psychology

Popula�on Studies

3

3

3

3

3

Semester-3

Total 15

Course Code Course Title Cr. Hrs.

GEN143

GEN252

GEN151

GEN253

PSY451

PSY111

Func�onal Urdu

Pakistan Studies

Principles of Ethics (for Non-Muslim Students)

Transla�on of Holy Quran (for Muslim 

Students)

or

School & Perspec�ves in Psychology

Health Psychology

3

2

4

3

3

Total 15
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Course Code Course Title Cr. Hrs.

Semester-4

GEN262

PSY323

GEN263

PSY321

PSY423

Crea�ve Wri�ng

Academic Wri�ng

Psychopathology

Interpersonal Rela�ons

Clinical Psychology

3

3

3

3

3

Total 15
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