ADP (Psychology) [Associate Degree Program]

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA:

- * Intermediate (equivalent to 12 years of education) with at least 45% marks from an institution recognized by the Higher Education Commission of Pakistan / Inter Board Committee of Chairman, Pakistan.
- * Candidates having 'A' levels are required to provide equivalence certificate from Inter Board Committee of Chairman (IBCC), Islamabad.
- * Subject to policy/applicability, the candidate shall pass the Entrance Test as required by the HEC.

PROGRAM STRUCTURE:

Duration: It is a two-year full time study program spread over four semesters (Fall/Spring). Each semester has at least 18 weeks duration for teaching and examinations etc.

Minimum Credits: 60

Sr.	Categories	No. of Courses	Credit Hours
1.	General Education Courses	13	39
2.	Distribution Courses	2	6
3.	Discipline Specific Courses	5	15
	Total	20	60

General Education Courses

Total: 39-Credits

Course Code	Course Title	Cr. Hrs.
GEN111	Elements of Probability and Statistics	3
GEN112	General Mathematics	3
GEN121	Environmental Science	3
GEN122	Introduction to Physics	3
GEN131	Population Studies	3
GEN132	Legal System of Pakistan	3
GEN141	Fundamentals of Islamic Studies (for Muslim Students) or	3

Course Code	Course Title	Cr. Hrs.		
GEN142	Moral Values (for Non-Muslim Students)			
GEN143	Pakistan Studies	3		
GEN151	Functional Urdu	2		
GEN252	Translation of Holy Quran (for Muslim Students)			
	or	4		
GEN253	Principles of Ethics (for Non-Muslim Students)			
GEN161	Technical Writing	3		
GEN262	Creative Writing	3		
GEN263	Academic Writing	3		
Distribution Courses Total: 6 Credits		J		
Course Code	Course Title	Cr. Hrs.		
PSY101	Introduction to Psychology	3		
PSY112	Social Psychology	3		
Discipline Specific Courses Total: 15 Credits				
Course Code	Course Title	Cr. Hrs.		
PSY111	School & Perspectives in Psychology	3		
PSY451	Health Psychology	3		
PSY321	Psychopathology	3		
PSY423	Interpersonal Relations	3		
PSY323	Clinical Psychology	3		
SEMESTERS DISTRIBUTION (60 CREDITS) Semester-1				
Course Code	Course Title	Cr. Hrs.		
GEN111	Elements of Probability and Statistics	3		
GEN112	General Mathematics	3		

Course Code	Course Title	Cr. Hrs.			
GEN121	Environmental Science	3			
GEN161	Technical Writing	3			
PSY101	Introduction to Psychology	3			
Total		15			
Semester-2					
Course Code	Course Title	Cr. Hrs.			
GEN122	Introduction to Physics	3			
GEN131	Population Studies	3			
GEN132	Legal System of Pakistan	3			
GEN141	Fundamentals of Islamic Studies (for Muslim				
	Students)	3			
GEN142	or				
PSY112	Moral Values (for Non-Muslim Students)	3			
Total	Social Psychology	15			
Semester-3					
Course Code	Course Title	Cr. Hrs.			
GEN143	Pakistan Studies	3			
GEN151	Functional Urdu	2			
GEN252	Translation of Holy Quran (for Muslim	4			
	Students)				
GEN253	or				
PSY111	Principles of Ethics (for Non-Muslim Students)	3			
PSY451	School & Perspectives in Psychology	3			
Total	Health Psychology	15			

Psychology Associate Degree Program

Semester-4

Course Code	Course Title	Cr. Hrs.
GEN262	Creative Writing	3
GEN263	Academic Writing	3
PSY321	Psychopathology	3
PSY423	Interpersonal Relations	3
PSY323	Clinical Psychology	3
Total		15